
Sr. Rol No. 
No. 

General Category 
1. 

2. 

3 

4. 

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE, PANTPAT 

1. 

7705 

2. 

6104 

7753 

5618 

7781 

List of Selected Candidates for the post of 
Peon on adhoc basis. 

Father's Name 

8283 

|Name of Candidate 

General (EWS) Category 

Dated: 06.03.2026 

NITISH 

1. 8026 

Backward Class-A Category 
1. 5074 

Scheduled Caste Category 

GOVIND 

SANDEEP 

SURAJPAL 

VIKAS 

AMAN 

ROSHAN LAL 

AASHU 

VISHNU DUTT 

SHIV NARAYAN 

RAM NIWAS 

RAN SINGH 

RAJBIR 

SATPAL 

BALWAN SINGH 

HANS RAJ 

SD/ 

Date of Birth 

|07/12/1999 
29 01/2002 
|07/07/1997 

|08/12/1989 

10/10/1995 

07/12/2005 

15/08/1984 

09/07/2002 

(Sudesh Kumar Sharma) 
District & Sessions Judge, 
Panipat. 
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