

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE, PANIPAT

List of Selected Candidates for the post of Peon on adhoc basis.				
Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name of Candidate	Father's Name	Date of Birth
General Category				
1.	7705	NITISH	VISHNU DUTT	07/12/1999
2.	6104	GOVIND	SHIV NARAYAN	29/01/2002
3.	7753	SANDEEP	RAM NIWAS	07/07/1997
4.	5618	SURAJPAL	RAN SINGH	08/12/1989
General (EWS) Category				
1.	8026	VIKAS	RAJBIR	10/10/1995
Backward Class-A Category				
1.	5074	AMAN	SATPAL	07/12/2005
Scheduled Caste Category				
1.	7781	ROSHAN LAL	BALWAN SINGH	15/08/1984
2.	8283	AASHU	HANS RAJ	09/07/2002

Dated: 06.03.2026

SD/-
(Sudesh Kumar Sharma)
District & Sessions Judge,
Panipat.